34    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
For open belts RPP5M, RPP8M
and RPP14MPitch
RPP5
RPP8
RPP14
A
7P

aluminium
.Applications.
- For closing an open belt
- To attach an open belt to a structure
.Accessories.
- RPP../P belts
- HTD pulleys
Typical application
Connecting plate
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Belt Price each
Part number Pas F d B A S C width 1 to 5
RPP5/15P RPP5 6 5,5 3,25 41,5 8 34 15 4 12,33 F
RPP5/25P RPP5 6 5,5 3,25 41,5 8 44 25 4 12,84 F
RPP8/20P RPP8 8 9,0 5,00 66,0 15 45 20 - 20,86 F
RPP8/30P RPP8 8 9,0 5,00 66,0 15 55 30 4 22,14 F
RPP8/50P RPP8 8 9,0 5,00 66,0 15 75 50 4 24,55 F
RPP14/55P RPP14 10 11,0 9,00 116,0 22 86 55 - 56,78 F
RPP14/85P RPP14 10 11,0 9,00 116,0 22 116 85 - 64,91 F
Stock*
Increased
stock
-40